Project
Catalog Number
Type
SDS3
Square Puff
Ceiling Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
SDS3
rev: 01262022
HOUSING
 - Cold Rolled Steel
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
 - QT (120V-277V)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Available in LED and CFL models
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Damp Locations
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                  Description    Dimensions (L x W x H)
SDS3-17L-120V-30K 17W LED, 1590 Lumens, 3000K, 120V   11.0” x 11.0” x 3.2”
SDS3-24L-QT-30K 24W LED, 2384 Lumens, 3000K, 120V-277V   14.0” x 14.0” x 3.4”
SDS3-35L-QT-30K 35W LED, 3250 Lumens, 3000K, 120V-277V   19.0” x 19.0” x 3.8”
SDS3-1X23CF-120V 1x23W GU24 CFL, 120V   11.0” x 11.0” x 3.2”
SDS3-2X13CF-120V 2x13W GU24 CFL, 120V   14.0” x 14.0” x 3.4”
SDS3-3X18CF-120V 3x18W GU24 CFL, 120V   19.0” x 19.0” x 3.8”
W
H